GHATKOPAR (E)
_Garden View

Luxurious 1 BHK-688
1% -709, 2 BHK -1060 sq. ft.
Centrally Located Nr. Highway

Railway Station / Metro Stn.
CHEQUE PAYMENT
*Approved by HDFC & SBI
9930042107 / 9870152876 /
26304005 to 10
info@khandelwalgroupe.com
www.makemyplace.in

GOREGAON

LUXURIOUS 2/2.5 BHK flats
at "Meera's Empire", off M. G.
Road, Jain Hospital Lane, opp.
Rosary Church, Subhash
Nagar, Goregaon (W), 16th slab
completed, work in full swing,
poss. Nov 2015, loan possible.
Call: 9987215555/ 9820019298

LUXURIOUS

2,3:4 BHK

APARTMENTS

15 Siabs Completed

AURUM

GOREGAON-W

Lifestyle Amenities

50 meters S. V. Rd.
B mins Railway Stn.
Office : Mangalya,
Vidya Niketan Marg,
Off.M.G.Rd., Goregaon(W)
2871 3818 / 4818

www.kabragroup.net

< BUILDING FUTURE
.{KABRA
e \n

1809001: 2008 Certified Co.

JUHU

SEA View Premium/ Flat/Plot
Row Houses/ Shops/Offices
Ready Booking Bandra/Juhu
Andheri for Buying/ Selling/
Leasing. Call - Lalit: 9820211506

URGENT_SALE/RENT
JVPD_SCHEME_NEXT_TO
CELEB'S_HOME_@_AMAZG
PRICE IMMD_DEAL Call
NOW_2_SEE 9892048458 Tohfa

EXCLUSIVE Sale , 3BHK
"Imperial residency" Juhu
circle, East West Opening ,
Modern Amenities.
9821179773/ 26366557.

KANDIVALI

PAY-JUST Rs. 3.50 Lac+ Govt.
Tax & register your flat in a
premium tower at Kandivali
(E). 1 BHK @ 65 lac* & 2 BHK @
1.03 cr*. 9167064645/9702933326/
9022981691/ 9821348654. Offer
valid for limited flats.

Hifgae-(Awn),

1 THIREA 32,00,000/— HET
faeror @R, 80% @I
possible. Teh: Fe(g T
8451948073/ 28688088

KANDIVALI

MIT
NIKETAN

22 Storeyed Tower

THAKUR COMPLEX
90 FEET ROAD

Last Few Flats Left

2 BHK

READY POSSESSION
with O.C.

DAHISAR (E)

HARSH

NIKETAN

Last Few Flats Left

2 BHK

READY POSSESSION
BHARATBHAI

0833323792

OM-PALACE, Malad (West),
1 BHK flat, show flat ready,
work in full swing. Contact:
V. N. Associates: Malesh:
8108523343/ Priyank: 9820888326

FLAT “for sale on Higher
Floor in Tower in Orlem,
Malad West, 2BHK, Area
1030 sq.ft. B.U.A.” Contact :
9820152565 / 26861010.

§ fSdar R09%

AT FOOTHILLS OF TAMHINI GHAT
1 HOUR FROM IMAGICA, NEAR VILE -BHAGAD MIDC

FURNISHED
BUNGALOWS

PROJECT BY AMOL
& PRAKASH KANE

LEASE- F/F 5 BHK, Higher flr
3 Lac Oddesy Powai, Sale-
3BHK, 1000 sqft/2.5 cr, Mahesh-
wari Ngr, Andheri-E, 1+1/ 370/
60 L, Chandivali. Ag: 9867447391

SANTACRUZ/
VILE PARLE

FLATS Available at Vile Parle
(w) in New Building with OC
1BHK & 3BHK, Bajaj Rd, Vile
Parle (W) 5 Min Walking
Distance From Parle Station
Call: 9820740008

Vile Parle (E)
5" ; \
oz

= B

——

W’" 98191 99000 |

Bungalow Complex Near Panvel

Plan your dream bungalow in a fully
developed gated community, 10 Kms from
Panvel, 6 Kms off the EXPRESSWAY. The
area is already under NAINA-Phase A+B,
with proposed infrastructure like METRO
MULTIMODAL CORRIDOR and
BUSINESS DISTRICTS etc. The complex
has more than 75 bungalows ready, sold
and occupied. Last few remaining NA
bungalow plots available for sale. Minimum
budget 10 LAKH. Loans for construction
of bungalow from reputed banks
available. Easy installment of Rs. 20,000
p.m. also possible for plots. Act fast to
grab this golden opportunity to own a

bungalow plot at concessional rate.

Contact : DREAMHOMES
7738514949 /| 8879161506

Luxurious 1 &3 BHK Flats
Posh Amenities, Prime Location
Tejpal Scheme Road No. 3
Work in Full Swing
CHEQUE PAYMENT
*Approved by HDFC & SBI
Tel.: 9930042107 / 9870152876
26304005 to 10
info@khandelwalgroupe.com

www.makemyplace.in

WORLI

FOR - Sale 1 BHK well fur-
nished at Prabhadevi, Jayant
Apts., 1st Floor Built-up 640
Sq.ft., Approx. Rs. 2.25 Crs.
Serious & Genuine Buyers

contact 09867665558 or email :
bindiyal0@gmail.com

WORLI Full Sea View 47th
Floor 35 Cr. Ready for Fit Out
Dream House Real Estate
Contact: 9833955514.

MIRA/BHAYANDER

MIRAROAD-(EAST),

1/ 2/ 3 BHK few luxurious flats
in our various projects.
Contact: "Raj Realty Group":
28554700/ 28554701

ASHOK GARDENS, Sewri,
5BHK / 2BHKX2 nos, Avlb for
Sale, 12th Floor, 2670 sq.ft,
Fully furnished, 4 Car
Parks. Contact: 9322591285.

CHURCHGATE Sale 3 BHK
Ownership Flat, Prime residen-
tial area, balconies, seaview,
2 entrances, immediate poses-
sion. Owner: 9969185777

KEMPS-CORNER, 0ld-
Charm Bldg 3 BHK 1450 Carpet-
2 Car Park, Price Rs 7.30 Cr.
"Lakhi Batra" 6666 3204
"Nilesh" 98210 11755

CUFFEPARADE(SALE),
Maker Tower-K , 2 BHK with
Servants Room & Bathroom
1 Car Park. 1220 SQFT. 9.25 CR
Nego. Elite Prop:- 09819155841

FOR-SALE (1) Gamdevi Bun-
galow, 2800 Cpt, 4 BHK, 18 Cr.
(2) Alt Rd, Olympus, 3BHK, 15.5
Cr. (3) Bandra, Sterling Dia-
mond, 3BHK, 11 Cr. (4) Kemps
Corner, Grand Paradi, 3 BHK,
15.5 Cr. (5) Walkeshwar, Jogani
Apt, 2 BHK, 5 Cr. (6) Carmi-
chael Rd, Sumit Apt, 2 BHK,
9.25 Cr. Call SPC: 2300 9211 /
98211 47987 / 99204 18582

READY Possession 3/ 4 BHK
flats with Premium A grade
Developer at MIG Bandra (E).
Exclusive Price Offer only with
Avendus Realty. 9870184539

SALE 2BHK, Bandra (W),
695 carpet, Off. Carter Road,
1st Floor, partial Sea view,
Italian marble floor, modular
kitchen. Contact Owner: Mon
to Sat : 26491636/66796967

1 BHK 610 sqgft & carpark.
Lokhandwala Andheri West.
Market & public transport at
doorstep. Close to Schools, hos-
pitals, malls. No Brokers
Please. Call owner +91-
9740877550 to view/ price neg.

ANDHERI (W), hill view, just
7 minutes from station, 1 & 2
BHK flats in 10 storeyed tower
& 7 storeyed bldg. Contact
Builder on site- J. P. Road, near
Navrang Cinema. 7715903531

FOR Sale Duplex Pent House
10&11th flr 4 BHK 5 bath 2400
+980 Sqft Terrace,2 Hall,Very
good cross ventilation Lokhan
dwala,Andheri(w)Ct:8693000123

2BHK 978/1045 sqft. 3SBHK 1258
sqft on Higher Floor, Stadium -
View Nr. Metro Stn, Club Mem-
ber ship, chqg. pay. 26304005 to
10. 9930042107/ 9870152876

FLATS Available at
Jogeshwari (w), 2 BHK & 2.5
BHK, New Construction with
Ample Parking, 5 Min Walking
from Jogeshwari Station & S. V
Road Call:- 9820740008

ANDHERI (W) : Veera Desai
Road - Near Fun Cinema : Sale
3 BHK - Furnished - Higher
Floor — Well Maintained Flat.
“Owner” 9324381196

LUXURIOUS

2.5-3-4.5BHK

APARTMENTS

S e e

3

Nearing Possession

JEEVAN SATHI
JUHU LANE, ANDHERI - W

Stilt + Podium + 11 Storeys
School, Colleges Near by
5 mins from Station & Metro

Office: 1001, 10th Floor,
Kamla Hub, N.S. Road No.1,
JVPD Scheme, Andheri (W)

2621 0202 / 03

www.kabragroup.net

rEUILD\NG FUTURE
AnIS09001:2008 Certified Co.

BORIVALI Eksar 2 bed 1040
1,22,20,000/- & 1075'- 1,26,31,000/-
Highrise Tower, Poss. shortly.
Borivli Housing Consultancy
9833993585/ 9820148452

"PRELAUNCH-OFFER"
Krishna Palace, Borivali
(West), 1 BHK @ 65 lakh only,
22 storeyed tower. "The
Makwana Group": Dharmesh:
9619885566/ Shweta: 7208046633

"HAPPY-HOME", 18
storeyed tower, 2/3 BHK mod-
ern flats, const. work in full
swing, show flat ready. Gym,
Club House, Jogging Track,
Podium. Site: near SVP School,
off Link Road, I. C. Colony
Cross Road No. 5, Borivali (W).
Call: V. N. Associates: Sanjay:
9594016852/ Priyank: 9820888326

Off. W.E. Highway
Rameshwaram Apt.

1 BHK 61.75 Lacs

2 BHK
69.75 to 76.50 Lacs

Ready Possession

Raj Corp.

i A 9820024659
9867670101

VIRAR-(EAST), VVCMC
approved, 1 RK/ 1 BHK/ 2 BHK,
ready possession/ under
construction flats. Contact:
Builders: 022-28700677/ 477

R (=) 7 fae
T Gkl TG el 1
RK 9 T, 371971 1 BHK 13
o, E OwERE, «ria
TYeh: K. P Developers :
9820627454 / 9320201273

HH T 3T THEER
Eﬁéf? (‘q‘%}'), g,

A Th HII-T8A1d ol
THAT TG TSR, TwA
ST 32 2450/- pst. L&
YSIYA 1BHK HEZiaSEed
610' 15 L / 2 BHK 790 +
600 T 24 L. % 3 A
IR, ST M. 9321476442/
9322603119/ 28123436/ 37

VASAI-(E), Vrindavan Com-
plex, Evershine City main gate,
1/2/3 BHK flats, ready posses-
sion. Developers: 9702254549/
8767888958/ 9892551988

DUPLEX Bungalow- “For sale
3.5 BHK, 1700 sq.ft BUA &
4 BHK, 2300sq.ft BUA at Giriz,
Saloli, Sadodawada, Vasai West
Contact : 9820152565 / 26861010.

fRR(IAW) 1 BHK T2
WY Ve WEH M,
24 A UM STUET - 42

T 9146531167/

9028300011/ 9270631591

Hill Spring

BEYOND FOUR WALLS
—— —r

CUSTOMER FRIENDLY
Spl. 20-80 Scheme
Site: Nr Suraj Water Park,
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